
Team # Team Name

20 Different Strokes

21 Fairway Splitters

22 Lose for Hotsticks

23 Middle Aged Hackers

24 Big Decks

25 Weapons of Grass

26 Lost in the Rough

27 Sasquatch & Friends

28 Fat Chance

29 Stiff Shafts

Week 1 4/21/2021 Wed 20v22 21v26 23v25 24v29 27v28

Week 2 4/27/2021 Tues. 20v23 21v24 22v28 27v29 25v26

5/4/2021 Tues.

Week 4 5/11/2021 Tues. 20v26 21v22 23v29 24v27 25v28

Week 5 5/18/2021 Tues. 20v28 21v23 22v24 25v29 26v27

Week 3 5/25/2021 Tues. 20v25 21v27 22v29 23v28 24v26

Week 6 6/1/2021 Tues. 20v29 21v25 22v27 23v24 26v28

Week 7 6/8/2021 Tues. 20v21 24v25 22v26 28v29 23v27

Week 8 6/15/2021 Tues. 20v24 22v23 21v28 25v27 26v29

Week 9 6/22/2021 Tues. 21v29 23v26 20v27 22v25 24v28

Week 10 6/29/2021 Tues. 20v22 21v26 23v25 24v29 27v28

Week 11 7/6/2021 Tues.

7/13/2021 Tues. 20v23 21v24 22v28 27v29 25v26

Week 12 7/20/2021 Tues. 20v26 21v22 23v29 24v27 25v28

Week 13 7/27/2021 Tues. 20v28 21v23 22v24 25v29 26v27

Week 14 8/3/2021 Tues. 20v25 21v27 22v29 23v28 24v26

8/10/2021 Tues. 1st round - Playoffs/Consolation 
8/17/2021 Thur Championships - Playoffs/Consolation

David Bargetzi - Joe Barth -Dylan Bargetzi

Tom Bruggemann - Dave Slover - Dean Korte - Matt Gehrs

Gregg Lindsey - Todd Welz - Butch Schnelten - Cole Quinn

Dale Vonder Haar - Virgil Wilke - Greg Schniers - Stephen Schniers

Men's Scramble League
" C "  Flight

Team Members

Denny Trobaugh - Art Hayes - Barry Harris - Jim Zimmerman

Steve Lanxon - Rich Howard - Brad Davis

Rain out/Makeup date

End of 1st Half

John Stratton - Jeff Stratton - Tom Hartman

Scott Martens  -  Jack Martens  -  Spencer Holzinger

Randy Gelly - Dan Gramlich - David Ammann - Derrick Schroff

Conner Reinarmann - Jaxton Black - Bryce Iberg - Evan Peterson - Reed Koisher

RAINOUT


